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1. Tenke Fungurume Mining—TFM 

Contact 1:  Mr. Mark Molisson, President 

Contact 2:  Mr. Claude Polet, Managing Director 

Email1:  Mark_Molison@FMI.com 

Mail2:   Claude_Polet@fmi.com 

Phone1: +243-81-505-4340 

Phone2 : +243-81-558-2026 

Field:  mining 

 

2. Africa Wireless Network—Vodacom 

Contact:  Mr. Sedina Conteh, CEO 

Email:  contehbadara@gmail.com 

Phone1:  +243-81-444-0008 

Phone2:  +243-99-816-0866 

Field:  Telecommunications 

 

3. American Eagle 

Contact:  Mr. Hussein Hakim, General Manager 

Email:  bhakim@americaneagleafrica.com 

Phone:  +243-99-999-9179 

Field:  Import-Export 

 

4. Apollo Online SPRL 

Contact:  Mr. Christopher DeHappy, CEO 

Email:  Christopher@apollodhp.com 

Phone:  +243-99-041-1660 

Field:  Construction, Logistics, and Basic Security 

 

5. Arno SPRL 

Contact:  Mr. Marco Ballarin 

Email:  marco.ballarin@arnocongo.com 

Phone:  +243-99-993-4193 

Field:  Importer and Distributor of U.S. Vehicles 

 

6. Bralima SARL  

Contact:  Jeff Tito, Managing Director 

Email:  Jeffrey.tito@heineken.com 
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Phone:  N/A 

Field:  Coco-cola soft drink processing 

 

7. Tractafric Congo Sprl 

Contact:  Mr. Boutry Pierre, Managing Director 

Email:  info@tractafric.cd 

Phone:  +243-81-711-6238 

Field:  Represents Caterpillar 

 

8. Chevron Texaco Oil Congo, S.a.r.l. 

Contact:  Mr. Koni Mukoka 

Email:  muko@chevron.com 

Phone:  +243-81-700-8902 

Field:  Petroleum prodicts 

 

9. Citigroup Congo 

Contact:  Ms. Viviane Bakayoko, Vice-President 

Email:  Viviane.bakayoko@citi.com 

Phone:  +243-81-700-000 

Field:  Financial Services / Banking 

 

10. Congo Core 

Contact:  Mr. Tim Roman, CEO 

Email:  tim@congocore.com 

Phone:   +243-81-922-8850 

Field:  Drilling services  

 

11. DHL International Congo Sprl 

Contact:  Mr. Jay Cobb, Manager  

Email:  jay.cobb@dhitelecom.com 

Phone:  +243-81-788-8810; +243-99-788-8810; +243-89-788-8810 

Field:  Express mail 

 

12. Elicom, Société d’Electricité, d’Indiustrie et de Commerce 

Contact: Mr. Mike Sadek, CEO 

Email: elicom-sprl@yahoo.com 

Phone:    +243-99-894-0003; +243-81-720-0460 

Field: Electric Equipements 

 

13. Fedex – Malabar Group 

Contact : Mr. Jean-Sylvere Duga 

Email : jean-sylvere@malabar-group.com 
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Phone : +243-80-711-6430 ; +243-81-908-9254 

Field : Express mail 

 

14. FINCA 

Contact1 : Alejandro Jacobowitz 

Email : alejandro.jakubowicz@finca.org 

Email2 : mkalonda@finca.cd 

Phone:  N/A 

 

15. Forever Living Products Congo DRC 

Contact: Mr. Roger Banza, Country Manager 

Email: office@flpcongo.com; rbanza@flpcongo.com 

Phone:  +243-99-290-5810; +243-81-231-0340 

Field:  Food complements, Medical products and Cosmetics 

 

16. In Vino Veritas IVVC 

Contact:  Lino N’Shimba, Manager 

Email:  lino@ivvcwines.com 

Phone:  +243-81-000-0029 

Field:  Winery 

 

17. MIDEMA SARL 

Contact: Mr. Jacques Colet, Manager 

Email:  midema_kinshasa@drcmidema.cd 

Phone:  +243-81-268-5102 

Field:  Seaboard Rep—Flour mill and Animal food processing plant 

 

18. Minerals Mining Company (MIMINCO) 

Contact:  Joseph Kabwika, Country Supervisor 

Email:  josephkabwika@yahoo.fr 

Phone:  +243-81-361-5216 

Field: Mining 

 

19. Perfect Consulting Management 

Contact:  Mr. Peter Hamadachi, Principal Administrator 

Email:  infp@kinshasa.us 

Phone:  +243-81-845-7509 

Field:  Business Management Training 

 

20. Tissakin 

Contact:  Irfan Hussein, General Manager 

Email:  Irfan@raga.net 
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Phone:  +243-81-894-7736 

Field:  Manufacturing of bags for agricultural products and shopping 

 

21. Westland Construction Inc. 

Contact:  Mr. Stanley A. Houghton Jr., President 

Email:  stan@gowestland.com 

Phone:  +243-81-369-7934 

Field:  Construction 

 

22. Helios Towers RDC 

Contact: Mr. Chevalier 

Email:  YChevalier@htdrc.com 

Phone:  +243-89-000-4001 

Field:  Leasing Space Business 

 

23. Trust Merchant Bank—TMB 

Contact:  Michel Schittekatte 

Email: ms@tmb.cd 

Phone:  +243-81-200-0029 

Field:  Financial Services / Bank 

 

24. Compangie Africaine d’Aviation—CAA 

Contact1:  Daniel Blattner, President 

Contact2:  David Blattner, CEO 

Phone: +243-81-500-8300 

Email1: info@caacongo.com 

Email2: Daniel.blattner@usa.net 

Field: Aviation 

 

25. AmCham Congo DR 

The American Chamber of Commerce  

Contact : Christopher DeHappy, President 

Email: Christopher@apollodhp.com 

Phone: +243-97-075-7720; +243-99-041-1660 

Field:  American Chamber of Commerce 

 

Drafted:  Kabangu N., Econ 
Date:   10/1/2015 
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